Teilnehmerliste (alphabetisch) WAEM U21 m/w in Linen am 05.02.2023

Teilnehmerliste

Name Verein Bezirk JG Gkl gewogen
Akopjan, Arthur TSV Hertha Walheim K 2005 -73 kg
Albermann, Laurenz Stella Bevergern MS 2006 -60 kg
Alerksosi, Ahmad 1. Judo-Club Mdnchengladbach D 2005 -60 kg
Athman, Elias JC 66 Bottrop MS 2005 -90 kg
Baur, Jan TUS Neuss-Reuschenberg D 2005 -73 kg
Beck, Johanna THC Westerkappeln MS 2003 -48 kg
Ben Abdallah, Malik Judo Team Wesseling K 2005 -90 kg
Benzmliller, Frederik Judo Club Konigswinter Siebengebirge ¢ K 2005 -73 kg
Blaszkiewicz, Sarah Judo Team Wesseling K 2005 -57 kg
Boxkes, Lynn VfL Huls MS 2003 -52 kg
Buddenkotte, Remus JC 66 Bottrop MS 2005 -90 kg
Bigers, Paul TBD Osterfeld D 2006 -90 kg
Cabecana, Luke JC Wermelskirchen K 2005 -60 kg
Chandramohan, Sharujan Budo-Sportgemeinschaft Kleverland D 2004 -66 kg
Chevalier, Emilie djk Hiltrop-Bergen AR 2005 -52 kg
Ciupczyk, Pia DSC Wanne-Eickel - Judo AR 2005 -57 kg
Corbeck , Ben DJK Essen-Frintrop D 2004 -81 kg
Debelius , Timo 1. JJJC Linen e.V. AR 2005 +100 kg
Delpy, Leonard PSV Duisburg D 2005 -60 kg
Distel, Arthur TB Wiilfrath 1891 e. V. D 2004 -90 kg
Djadin, Nikita Selmer Judo Club 1982 e.V. AR 2005 -73 kg
Dygus, Oliwier DJK Eintracht Borbeck D 2005 -73 kg
Fehr, Keiko Stella Bevergern MS 2006 -52 kg
Fiedler, Luca Maximilian JC 66 Bottrop MS 2004 -73 kg
Flender , Johannes TSC Eintracht Dortmund AR 2005 -73 kg
Franke, Verena Judo Sport Team Herten MS 2003 -63 kg
Galla, Franziska JC 66 Bottrop MS 2006 -70 kg
Galla, Justus JC 66 Bottrop MS 2005 +100 kg
Ghaffar, Asal JC Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen MS 2005 -48 kg
Golland, Caspar Briihler Turnverein 1879 e.V. K 2004 -81 kg
Gross, Alexandra JC Hennef K 2004 -52 kg
Gross, Maximilian JC Hennef K 2005 -81 kg
Gultschuk, Noel Elias JC Hennef K 2005 -81 kg
Gumny, Lucian PSV Duisburg D 2005 -60 kg
Ginther, Nouri SSF Bonn K 2005 -73 kg
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Hack, Nele

Hager, Phil

Hain , Adrian-Marvin
Happe, Lilli
Hartmann, Tom
Heinze , Marie
Hilgemann , Ben Jona
Hillebrand, Carolin
Hinz, Jonas

Hobein, Falk
Hoffmann, Lars
Hololobov, Tymofii
Hubner, Guillaume
Ivanov, Yevhen
Ivtchenko, Marc
Iwanek, Jana Katharina
Jung, Emilia

Jung, Leticia
Kammers, Kjell
Keding, Emil

Keding, Jan

Koch, Jana

Konze, Jakob
Koziollek, Magnus Gordon
Kutscher, Nicolas
Linkemann, David
Lob, Katherina
Mattarei, Leo
McNamara, Emily
Meffert, Emilia

Mey, Clara

Mey, Jana
Mirzosharipov, Hajighurbon
Munzel , Charlotte
Murawski, Maximilian
Nazarov, Rustam
Neuhaus, Paula
Nieweler, Malin
Nocke, Maik

Onegow, Viktoria

Aachener Judo Club 1953 e.V.
JC Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen

1. JJJC Dortmund e.V.
Pulheimer SC

SSF Bonn

DSC Wanne-Eickel - Judo

JC Nievenheim

DSC Wanne-Eickel - Judo

1. Judo-Club Ménchengladbach
Sport-Union Annen
Judo-Team Holten

JC-Schlof Neuhaus

Stella Bevergern

PSV Duisburg

SSF Bonn

JC 66 Bottrop

Sport-Union Annen
Sport-Union Annen
Sport-Union Annen

TSV Hertha Walheim

TSV Hertha Walheim

Judoka Rauxel

TV Gerthe

Judo Sport Team Herten

JC 66 Bottrop

KSV Herne 1920 e.V.

1. Judo-Club Mdnchengladbach
Brdhler Turnverein 1879 e.V.
Judo-Club 71 Dusseldorf

1. Judo-Club Ménchengladbach
PSV Krefeld

PSV Krefeld

Sport-Union Annen

ESV Olympia Kdéln

Brdhler Turnverein 1879 e.V.
PSV Duisburg

ESV Olympia Kdlin

Stella Bevergern

JC Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen

JC Hennef

MS
AR

2004
2004
2005

K 2006
K 2004

AR

AR

AR

DT
MS

2005
2006
2003
2003
2005
2004
2005
2003

D 2005
K 2005

MS
AR
AR
AR

2004
2005
2003
2004

K 2006
K 2004

AR
AR
MS
MS
AR

O O O O X O©O

AR

2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003

K 2005
K 2004
D 2006
K 2003

MS
MS

2006
2005
2005

-70 kg
-66 kg
-81 kg
-70 kg
-90 kg
-57 kg
-81 kg
-70 kg
-90 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
100 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-66 kg
-63 kg
-57 kg
-48 kg
-66 kg
-81 kg
-81 kg
-70 kg
-90 kg
-81 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-48 kg
-66 kg
-52 kg
-57 kg
-57 kg
-63 kg
-81 kg
-63 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-63 kg
+78 kg
-81 kg
-57 kg
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Pacariz, Armin
Pieper, Julian
Preul3, Larissa
Qodirov, Saidahmad
Sachse, Bent
Sandro, Bitarishvili
Sauerwald, Bastian
Schlags, Josephine
Schmidt, Florian
Schnapka, Tim Leonard
Schnieders, Jan
Schoddel, Finn
Schreiber, Linus
Schulte, Lara
Seemann, Sophie
Siebert , Florian
Steiner, Leni
Stemplin, Ann-Sophie
Straube, Tobias
Suhrkamp, Judith
Taran, Maxim
Tkachuk, Mariana
Trankner, Christian
Urker, Elif Nur
Vishnewskaya, Anja
Voigt, Jonathan
Wakup, Nehle Majken
Weber, Rudi

Wehle, Marie
Welzel, Paul Lukas
Werchau, Kevin
Wien, David Jannik
Wolter, Alena
Zajonz, Nick

Zakharchenko, Yevhen

TV Wolbeck v. 1962
Budoka Hontrop e.V.
HLC-Hoxter
HLC-Hoxter
Sport-Union Annen

TV Dellbriick

JC 66 Bottrop
Pulheimer SC
Dinnwalder TV 1905 e.V.
TusS Iserlohn 1846 e.V.
JG Ibbenbiren

TSV Bonn rrh

TV Freudenberg

TuS Eichengrin Kamen
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
TUS Wichlinghofen
Soester TV

Briahler Turnverein 1879 e.V.
TV Kalterherberg

JC Bushido-KdIn

JC Hennef

DJK Essen-Frintrop
Judo Team Wesseling

JC 66 Bottrop

1. Judo-Club Ménchengladbach

TUS Wichlinghofen
JC 66 Bottrop
JC-Schlof Neuhaus
TV Wolbeck v. 1962
TBD Osterfeld

Liner SV Judo

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
Sport-Union Annen
TSV Hagen

ESV Olympia Kdlin

MS
AR
DT
DT
AR

MS

2005  -81kg
2004  -66 kg
2005  -63 kg
2006  -73 kg
2005  -66 kg
2005  -66 kg
2003  -81kg

K 2006 -48 kg
K 2005 -90 kg

AR
MS

AR
AR
MS
AR
AR

~ 0O X X X X

MS

AR
MS
DT
MS

AR
MS
AR
AR

2005 +100 kg
2004  -90 kg
2004  -90 kg
2005  -81kg
2005  -63 kg
2004  -52kg
2003  -90 kg
2006 -52 kg
2004  -70 kg
2003  -81kg
2003  -78 kg
2004  -60 kg
2005  -57 kg
2005  -81kg
2004  -57 kg
2003  -57 kg
2005  -73 kg
2003  -57 kg
2003  -81kg
2005  -57 kg
2003  -100 kg
2004  -66 kg
2004  -73kg
2003  -63 kg
2004  -60 kg
2005  -73 kg
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